S

”n

- Carl-G litsie ) o

3, Boo Farsbo MS Opel A,
Eva Parsbo Ann, Tean Farsboslipet

4, Lars-Inge Qvist IMS Opel A,
Goran Svensson .

5. Cemoni. Ohlsson Tean Skogsdkarna Opel K, 2,0
Hans Backer

6, Bertil Sandberg Ydre MK BMW 2002
Annica Ek16f

To Roger Arvidsson IMS Saab V4
Peder Rengfors Ann, Thormas Mattssons fkeri ¥

8. Rolf Castegdrd Ostergyllens RC  Volwo 142
Dennis Carlsson 4

9. Krister Eriksson IMS Opel Ko 2,0
Erik Jmensson:

10.Lars Bringfelt FMS Volvo An
Lelf Karenryd
11,Bjsrn Andersson s Opel Kr,'

/  Mats Nilsson Anm, Skandinaviskae ME AB " T

12.Beng'b Andersson IMS Datsun 1600

Resultatlista LinkSpings MS RS-‘bavl:Lng " VINTERSVANGEN " 80 02 24

A-fOrare spec, : A
1. Kent Karlsson MS Seab V4
Bjorn Andersson

2, Kent Qvist MSK Kv Opel K. 2,0

Anders Lersson

A-£Orare std, B

l.Hans Joelsson Ak Saab v4
Inge Larsson Anm, A‘bvidabergs Grédv & Schakt AB

2, Kenth~Owe Pettersson MSK Kv Sagb V4
Sten Nordgvist

35 Kjell Nilsson SMK Mo Saab V4
Leif Corander

4, Krister Andersson Ak Datsun F2
Bitte Arvidsson Anm, H8ken Sundwall Bil AB

5. Ake Kjellgren VOMK Saab V4

GOran Iund Anm, Team Bilas Biltillbehor

B~fGrare spec,

le Thommas Kasselstrand SMK V _ Saab V4
Mikael Heelge Anm, H3kans Motorsevice Overunm

2, Orjan Hedinge MSK Kv Volvo Am
Per Ake Bjork

30 Relno Alanen SMK Mo Saab V4
Anders Pettersson

. Mats Johansson Ydre MK Volvo 142

Amm Axelsson
Pelle Olausson IMS Saab V4
GOran Schon

6. Dennis Hjeln MSK Kv Saab V4

Johmny Hjelm

34
739
753
754

759

765

78

795

804
827

833

736
T47

750

790

780
780
780

789,



Te BJorn Iindh
Hans Sjobrg

8¢ Sune Petterssen
Veine Svensson

9« Ingvar Gustavssen
Jan=Ove Carlsson'

10,Lars Ringebrant
Karin Johansson

1l,Tormas Persson

Christer Adolfssen -

12,Per-Anders Bergnan

Ann-lMarge Karlsson

B-fCOrare std, B

l. Thormas Hild
Iedf Karlsson

2+ Lars Pettersson
Fredrik Nordh

3, Jan Rosén
Annett Oarlsson

C=forare spec,

1. Jerker Jakobsson
Jonas Hellstrom

2, Vleine Johansson
Nisse Blomberg

3¢ Peter Didriksson
Bo Didrtksson

4. Kjell Andersson
Anders Eriksson

5¢ Stefan Johansson
Mats Halden

6e Lars Goran Sdderberg

Hans Abrink

Te Lars Roos
Thormas Fasth

8¢ ULf Bermhardsson
Anders Higg

9« Kennet Karlsson

“; Per-Olov Bigenmark

10.Kgell Lilja
Krister Andersson

11#arin Gustavsson -
Iars Stenberg '

12,Kent Westrin
Magnus Sylle

"13yHans Nilsson
Mikael Gran

foyme Carlsson
-PerwArne Sddv

Tyust MK

MSK Kv

MSK Kv
Ydre MK

SMK V

SMK O
VOMK

Ann, Tean Autojouren
LMS
NMK
Ak
Flens MS
IMS
Osterge RC
VOMK
MSK Kv
Ydre MK
Osterg. RC

Ydre MK

LS

Saab V4

BMW 2002

Volvo 142

" Opel Kr

Volvo An

Volvo 142

Sagb,V4
Saab V4

VW 411 LE

~BMC

Honda

W

Volvo 544
Volvo An
Volvo 142
Volvo An
Volvo 142
Volvo’l42
Saab V4
Volvo 142
Saab V4
Volvo 142

Volvo An

800
818
828
844
as

884

795
819

830

782
787
793
802
810
820
835
638
844
854
867
868
871

871



15,

16,

17.

19,

20,

21,

Lars-Goran Eriksson
Mickael Engstrand

Michael Andersson
Kennet Hemberg

Kent Carlsson
Bernt Carlsson

Sonny Carlsson
Tormas Rermis

ULf Kjellgren
Per-0lof Eriksson

Thommas Gunnhardsson
Michael Gunnhardsson

Omar Johansson
GOran Fridell

NMK Volvo Am 873
Anm, Kolmdrdens Livs

MS Volvo Am 878

NMK Volvo Am 881

SMK 0 Volvo 142 905

Monsterds MK VW 1500 947

LMS Saab 96 1031

Tjust MK Opel R 1033

Anm, Clasens Bil Tojota

Antal startande 1 resp, klass

A~f0rare spec,
A-fOrare std B
B~forare spec,
B-forare std B
C-f£O0rare spec.

12
5
14
4
23
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